G.N. 7218

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1647587
0871216
2687441
1791979
1388995
1073753
0140155
1189419
1111953
2821054
2584601
1295485
2832330

2875912
2851909
2941645

2786437
2349019
2603283

1575099
2352873
2831269

2797659
2660601

88KEYS Limited

ACUMEN DESIGN LIMITED

AG Consulting Services Limited

ALFA LIGHT COMPANY LIMITED
ALIMENTARY HEALTH ASIA LIMITED
ANATURAL INGREDIENTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
AP ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ASIA IMAGE LIMITED

ASIALINK SPECIALTIES LIMITED
ATK GLOBAL LIMITED

ATLANTIAN LIMITED

ATOMOLE SCIENTIFIC CO., LIMITED

Advanced Industry Research College Limited

Advanced Industry Research Group Limited
Alliance for Social and Economic Advancement Limited

Asia-Pacific Agricultural Data Rights Economic Alliance Limited

Atha & Ephan Holdings Limited
AthenaTech Limited

BABY DOLL CHILDREN'S PRODUCTS (HONG KONG)
INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

BEST HOLDINGS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BETTER TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY LIMITED
BLOSSOM SKY (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

BMPLR International Limited

BOWU LIMITED
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0585672
2205492
2849296
1455167
1325673
2861974
2570079
2256825
1080672
2692101
0772294
2922900

1017025
2741149
0376393
1470788
1645708
2273526
2069033
2445763
1202429
2672652
2394138
2673076
2967884
2939714
2382916
2809788
1000836

2432695
2702935

0231257

BRIGHT WAY ENTERPRISE (FAR EAST) LIMITED
Bellissima Angela HK Limited

Bio-Intell Optoelectronic (HK) Co., Limited

BioRx Limited

Bosun International (HK) Co., Limited

Box Craft Limited

By Your Side (BYS) Employment Centre Limited

(2B Leadership Limited

CDSR Development Group Limited

CENTURY PHOENIX SHIPPING LIMITED

CHENG XIN ELECTRICAL OPTIC (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

CHINA HUAXIA HONGHONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE
INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CHINA WEALTH (H.K.) LIMITED

CHUN YAN TRADING LIMITED

COMFORT MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CR Jewelry Co., Limited

CROWN PROFIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Canapac International Limited

Central Consultant Services Company Limited

Central Resources Group Investment Limited

City Consultant of HK Limited

Coforce Co., Limited

Coremdeo Marketing Limited

Couple Wedding Planner Company Limited -The-

Cultural heritage management association company Limited
D Lake Industrial Corporation Limited

DELTA TEAM LIMITED

DENOOSTEN LIMITED

DIGITAL TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO. LIMITED

DOUBLEUP TRADING LIMITED

DRAGON PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL WUDAO EDUCATION

CHAIN GROUP CO., LIMITED
DRAGONHOVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

W ZECERDAIRAT]

EERDEEE BRI AIRAE
THEARAT
TR () AR A E]

PERERE T L ATRAE]

TBEARAT
LR AIRAE
PRSI E(EHE)AIRAT
TEEEEREEE SR
FRAE]

HEEE)ARAFE

B G AIRAF]

ARREf AR AE]
A TAEATRAE

BRI AR A E
R EARAE
SRR E T O AIRAE

R TEESAIRAE
EHEIMNE R ER AR A E
eEEER GG HRAT
TACHESEAIRAE]

EREBEPHREB AR

&

FERE R i e s A
FRAE]



2158060
1104684
0967374
2666762
2751961
2854349
0892985
1429213
2649285
2568014
0789507
0675707
2277804
2618982
2869066
1914150
1935432
2792848
1398056
1039960
2653832
2270459
0946508

1886752
2326518
1991716
2803615

2795461
2797141
0284468
2818374

1481975

EASING HOME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
EASTERN ELECTRIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

EDGE PARTNERSHIP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ELITE ADVERTISING PRODUCTION LIMITED
EM FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

EMPIRE WEALTHY LIMITED

ETECH WIRELESS (HK) LIMITED

EVER LEADER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EVERTRADE TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EXPO ENGINEERING LIMITED

EXPRESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EXTRAFAITH LIMITED

Easy One Financial Limited

Eciv Limited

Eco (H.K) Biotechnology Co., Limited

Excellent Eco Package Limited

FAIR WAY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FB FASHION CO., LIMITED

FOO WOO (PO KEE) COMPANY LIMITED
FORTUNE SUCCESS (CHINA) LIMITED

FRONT BEST LIMITED

FULL MOON LIMITED

FULL SWING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED

FULLVIEW INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Fashion Greatness Group Limited
Feng Hua Import & Export (HK) Limited

Fidelity (International) Investment Consultant Limited

Finplify Limited
Forever Shining Holdings Limited
GENERAL-TECH ELECTRONIC LIMITED

GERMANY FEITEPU CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP INT'L
LIMITED

GLORY GATE LIMITED
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2616334
2297953
1729468
2318928
1649979
2681583
2729806
1017546
2968297
2772432
1408842

1588143
0647369
0007300
1992522
2060062
2763204
2003362

2760128
2177990
2934737

2243233

2192237
1631235

2556708
1681280
2705790
1229648

1729737

GO FEDERATION OF HONG KONG, CHINA LIMITED -THE-
GO SAILING OVERSEAS PROPERTY LIMITED
GOLDCOAST (CHINA) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
GOLDENTOWN COMPANY LIMITED

GOOD SMARTFIELD LIMITED

GOOD UNION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GRACE TIME HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRAND HONOUR (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GRANDEUR PROFIT LIMITED

Golden Hippo Limited

Goldpoly (Hong Kong) Energy Science & Technology Company
Limited

HIGH WELL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HIMWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HING SHING LOONG COMPANY, LIMITED

HINTWISE LIMITED

HITAO JIEYUN INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HK BLOGGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK FENGCHANG PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK HIJIA LIMITED
HK JUNIJIE TRADING LIMITED

HK LIANHE LI'E INT'I TRADE LIMITED

HK Shengcheng Group International Clothing Co., Limited

HK YUANMENG GROUP LIMITED
HKP CORPORATE LEASING (XX VIII) LIMITED

HO CHIT UNIVERSAL TRADING LIMITED
HOMECARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG NEW SKY HANG CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG NG MAN PAU CHINESE MEDICINE AND TUI-NA
EDUCATION LIMITED

HONG KONG SAILING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED
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1301323
2355104
1478872
1605960
1920838
2666571
2816910
1695846
2827838
25571176
2432574
1232938
2831384
2168969
2780725
2828076
2648878
1939028
2356427
2620161
2962047
2292598
2378564
2801768

1923633
2817606
2370584
2018307
2569891
2453897
2233788

2675269

HONG KONG SYCCO DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONGKONG CATHY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FROM LI. FASHION LIMITED

HONGKONG FUSHUN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JUSTAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LANYU FOOD CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MAITO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED
HONGKONG SABA ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YAMANDA LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YELLOW RIVER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG Z&Z TRADE LIMITED

Hong Kong Cancer Hospital Limited

Hong Kong Huamao Seed Co., Limited

Hong Kong Junyi Investment Limited

Hong Kong Legend Roc Education Technology Limited

Hong Kong Shiyi International Trade Limited

HongKong BaBuDou Limited

IDEABINDER INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
IDEAL PROMOTION GIFTS CO., LIMITED

IMATEC DIGITAL IMAGE CO., LIMITED

IMO COMPONENTS CO. LIMITED

IMPERIAL SPRING HK LIMITED

IMakeLink Co., Limited

INFINITY BEAUTY CENTRE LIMITED

IVY ACADEMIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JIYING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JKTECH NETWORKS (HK) LIMITED
JOYPORT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
JULI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Jer&Sey (H.K.) Limited

Jiu Sheng Gong (Hong Kong) Investment & Development Limited

KA CHUEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
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2238693
1547517
1763645
0758331
1485006
1041999
1249721
2830214
2696289
2664792
2592018
2647175
2713022
1569718
1112018
1266811
2827605

2432085
0625602
0957948
0213259
2238720
0789865
1434330
1498581
1379275
2839632
2621992
0975011
2626290
2726121
1085235
2299465

KAM MING INTERNATIONAL FOOD CO. LIMITED
KASEA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KAYTON CORPORATION LIMITED

KCG FINANCE LIMITED

KING GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KINGSWOOD (HONG KONG) GARMENT LIMITED
KUNPENG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Kam Lung Catering Company Limited

Keystoners Company Limited

Kynam Oud International Group Limited

LA DIRECT LIMITED

LANKU CORPORATION LIMITED

LAVAPLACE EVENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LEESON'S LIMITED

LEO PEAK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LIAN JINETWORK CABLE CO., LIMITED

LITTLE SUN WORLDWIDE PURCHASES (H.K.) TRADING

LIMITED

LO CLANSMEN FUND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LONG BILLION HOLDINGS LIMITED

LONG CHOICE LIMITED

LONGER PAPER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
LOYAL POWER (CHINA) LIMITED

LU CO., LIMITED

LUCAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Licheng Trade Co., Limited

Liquid Capital Investments Hong Kong Limited
Little Hat Creative Limited

MANFIELD CENTURY LIMITED

MARCHEN TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
MARVELOUS WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
MASAKATSU KOUZAI COMPANY LIMITED
MAX HONOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

MERCI DANDY LIMITED
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1413353
1645788
26064743
2018232
2101397
2289939
1599506
2608985
0907182
1587922
2809562
2548394
2743138
2090308
2930160
2930164
2930172
1201970
2199007
1582105

2830385
1604126
1744467
2481371

1363416
2918330
2202202
2353207
1059468
1828801
1077393
2623639

MI Engineering Co. Limited

MICHELE ORLANDO LIMITED

Mainspring Executive Limited

Medchoice Limited

MeetingZone Hong Kong Limited

Midgold Silicone Resource (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Mission Models Limited

Muyu Network Technology Co., Limited

NAM FONG GA MUK LIMITED

NEW HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
NEW IDEAS LIMITED

NEW WEALTH TRADING CO., LIMITED

NEXT PLATFORM LIMITED

NHU Trading Group Company Limited

NKT2 LIMITED

NKT3 LIMITED

NKT6 LIMITED

NWRH INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
Natural Luxury Collection Limited

New Silk Road (HK) Samwo Trading Co. Limited

Ning Ye Mei International (Hongkong) Limited
ORIENT AIR LIMITED
OUTSTAR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

One Belt One Road Group Holding (China) Limited

OneWorld Asia Limited

Oscillator Electronic Technology Limited

PACIFIC MILLION TRADING LIMITED

PERFECT TOUR LIMITED

PERFETTO TRADING CO. LIMITED

POLARIS WELLTECH LIMITED

POLYCHEST LIMITED

POWER TREND INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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2902851
2364545
1910736
1463554
2966003
2860561
2860563
2860591
1935104
1864296
2002212
2857294
2392612
2905100
2835307
1898988
2815476
1095856
2222264
2913389
2942931
0679798
1082188
2712389
2513680

2136685
1837859
0469064
1453697
2805568
1883848
2601150
2555660

Pacific Queen Universal Limited

Palvision Hong Kong Limited

Paris Art Limited

Pol-Asia Import Limited

Prestige Infinity Limited

Prima2 Company Limited

Prima3 Company Limited

Prima6 Company Limited

QBMob Limited

QUEEN STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
QUOIN LIMITED

RICH GREAT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
RapidVideo Limited

Red Fans International Co., Limited
SABTANG LIMITED

SALES' UP LIMITED

SAPPHIRE CREATIVE LIMITED

SEA LION INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
SEABAG CO., LIMITED

SENYYUAN CO., LIMITED
SHOPWITHSNOW Limited

SIGLO LIMITED

SNT Global Co., Limited

SP HAWK LIMITED

SPEAKER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG)

COMPANY LIMITED

STRAWBERRY STAR LETTINGS AND SALES PTE. LIMITED

SUCCESS GATEWAY LIMITED

SUN FLOWER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUNNY VISION HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUNSHINE INT'L TRADING LIMITED
Skynet Resources Limited

Songjiang Group Company Limited

Stellian International Group Limited
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2598225
1943781
2113734
2380763
2647089
0892197
1631428
2045811
0840248
1783691
0647037
2381097
2854978
2395207
2366534
2795156
2929183
1612492
2612120
2826888
2796937
2930446
2691074
2355709
2905262
1312962
2772471
0864453
1707862
2052339
2092461

2380131
2854375

Stemplays Limited

Style Diary Limited

TAI ON (HK) CATERING LIMITED

TELEMU NO. 16 LIMITED

TINNU INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

TOP BUSINESS TRADING CO., LIMITED

TOP MILLION (H.K.) LIMITED

TRADE SURE LIMITED

TREASURE PINE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRONIC ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRUMP LION LIMITED

TY TRADING HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Tai Fung Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
Taizhen International Trade Co., Limited

Tigbro International Co., Limited

Tinon Environmental Engineering Company Limited
Top United Global Limited

UNIKIT COMPANY LIMITED

UNITED LOGISTICS EXPRESS LIMITED
VACUUM STONE GROUP CO., LIMITED
VIDALO CO., LIMITED

VK Partners Limited

W.ILW LIMITED

WANDERSNAP LIMITED

WELL INTEGRITY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

WHOLE WORLD FURNITURE (HK) LIMITED
WIN SPARKLE LIMITED

WISE MILLION HOLDINGS LIMITED

WISE WIND INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WISH STEP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WUHAN SENDLER (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WUZHOU INT'L EXCHANGE LIMITED

Wadadli Trading Limited
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2846289 WinOllen Co., Limited
2623014 Winwin Moviel00 Limited

2849599 Wisrage Capital Group Company Limited HHAAEEARAE
2355660 World Bridge Trading Company Limited 55 55 TR /AT
2498085 Wuxi URU Precision Industries Limited

1867415 XELLA HONG KONG LIMITED R E AR IRAE
2674321 XINYING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HE AR AT

2646423 Xtrem Aventures Parks Limited

2847525 YONGYAO (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED BRER Y SHEEAT
1202619 YUE FU HE ELECTRONICS (H.K.) LIMITED IREME(EEARAE
0910010 YUE FUNG HONG FAR EAST LIMITED W TR
2628872 Yeagreat Limited RRAMRATE

2162407 Yi Fu Tong Technology Limited FASHRBEREARAE
2725939 ZHONGXIANG (HK) LIMITED H(E ) AR AT
1870956 ZHONGZHICHENG LIMITED BEE— AAPRAE
2917455 ZONG LIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RS R A E
2593291 EEEEEEARAT

19 November 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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